Entry / ECO Standard / STD Professional / PRO ODM & OEM
LED Ceiling Light
 AL104 Series
Intelligent / INT
Introduction
Features
Application Areas
AL104 is a high cost performance ceiling light, it has three frames for option,can meet a wider application demand.

Technical Data Sheet
Measurement
Trim Type Code
Dimension(mm) Product Weight (Kg) Package weight (Kg) Carton
Size(cm) Qty/CTN 20GP (pcs) 40HQ (pcs)
L H N.W/PC G.W/PC N.W/CTN G.W/CTN
AL104A-10 Ø250 63 1.05 1.35 10.5 14.4 59*44*29.5 10PCS 3570 8400
AL104A-12 Ø300 63 1.58 1.92 9.5 12.8 54.5*35*35.5 6PCS 2304 5628
AL104B-10 Ø250 68 1.15 1.45 11.5 15.3 59*44*29.5 10PCS 3570 8400
AL104B-12 Ø300 68 1.69 2.03 10.2 13.2 54.5*35*35.5 6PCS 2304 5628
AL104C-10 Ø250 83 1.19 1.49 11.9 15.8 59*54*29.5 10PCS 2840 6820
AL104C-12 Ø300 83 1.73 2.1 10.4 13.6 63.5*35*35.5 6PCS 2070 4974
AL104D-10 Ø250 67 1.38 1.68 15.8 17 59*54*29.5 10PCS 2840 6820
AL104D-12 Ø300 67 2.045 2.445 16.1 17.5 63.5*35*35.5 6PCS 2070 4974
SensorColor changeable 120° IP65 PF 0.9
HL
H
L